
Sunday 1 October 2023 Mens Monthly Medal
Preliminary competition results at 2:37 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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GA, Blue, Men (Par 67)
 (Par )

Printed on 1/10/2023 Member Magic Page 1

MONTHLY  MEDAL WINNERS Trophies
Number NameAward
2121900544 Ronald McLeanDIV 1
2121900271 KEITH HaslamDIV 2
2121901168 David BatemanDIV 3

Mens A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900544 Ronald McLeanWinner 20.0015 68 / 83 {+1}

Mens A Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900544 Ronald McLean 15 68 / 83 {+1}
2 2121900323 Peter Paterson 14 69 / 83 {+2}
3 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 13 69 / 82 {+2}
4 2121900050 Phillip Bell 13 70 / 83 {+3}
5 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 73 / 87 {+6}
6 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 14 75 / 89 {+8}
7 2121900060 Ian Brown 9 107 / 116 {+40}

Mens B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900271 KEITH HaslamWinner 30.0022 63 / 85 {–4}
2121900450 JOHN TudorRunner-up 15.0018 68 / 86 {+1}

Mens B Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 22 63 / 85 {–4}
2 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 18 68 / 86 {+1}
3 2121901083 PETER Rae 21 68 / 89 {+1}
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Mens B Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

4 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 22 71 / 93 {+4}
5 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 22 72 / 94 {+5}
6 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 21 73 / 94 {+6}
7 2121900545 MAL Crealy 20 75 / 95 {+8}
8 2121901053 Ken Bowrey 17 78 / 95 {+11}
9 2121815847 John Critcher 21 79 / 100 {+12}
10 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 17 79 / 96 {+12}
11 2121900362 Gary Thompson 20 79 / 99 {+12}
12 2121900092 John Crehan 21 81 / 102 {+14}
13 2121901074 Grant Coe 18 81 / 99 {+14}
14 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 18 85 / 103 {+18}
15 2121901105 Stephen Westwood 17 91 / 108 {+24}

Mens C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121901168 David BatemanWinner 25.0029 70 / 99 {+3}
2121900037 Brian BarrettRunner-up 15.0023 71 / 94 {+4}

Mens C Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901168 David Bateman 29 70 / 99 {+3}
2 2121900037 Brian Barrett 23 71 / 94 {+4}
3 2121900332 John O'Connor 29 71 / 100 {+4}
4 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 23 71 / 94 {+4}
5 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 75 / 103 {+8}
6 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 75 / 111 {+8}
7 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 27 76 / 103 {+9}
8 2121900031 ROSS Baker 26 76 / 102 {+9}
9 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 77 / 102 {+10}
10 2121900089 Philip Carter 23 78 / 101 {+11}
11 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 81 / 105 {+14}
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Mens C Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

12 2121900284 GARRY Miskell 32 91 / 123 {+24}

Ball Rundown Placings
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 22 63 / 85 {–4}
2 2121900544 Ronald McLean 15 68 / 83 {+1}
3 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 18 68 / 86 {+1}
4 2121901083 PETER Rae 21 68 / 89 {+1} 1
5 2121900323 Peter Paterson 14 69 / 83 {+2} 1
6 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 13 69 / 82 {+2} 1
7 2121900050 Phillip Bell 13 70 / 83 {+3} 1
8 2121901168 David Bateman 29 70 / 99 {+3}
9 2121900037 Brian Barrett 23 71 / 94 {+4}
10 2121900332 John O'Connor 29 71 / 100 {+4} 1
11 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 23 71 / 94 {+4} 1
12 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 22 71 / 93 {+4} 1
13 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 22 72 / 94 {+5} 1
14 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 73 / 87 {+6}
15 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 21 73 / 94 {+6}
16 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 14 75 / 89 {+8}
17 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 75 / 103 {+8}
18 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 75 / 111 {+8}
19 2121900545 MAL Crealy 20 75 / 95 {+8}
20 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 27 76 / 103 {+9}
21 2121900031 ROSS Baker 26 76 / 102 {+9}
22 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 77 / 102 {+10}
23 2121900089 Philip Carter 23 78 / 101 {+11}
24 2121901053 Ken Bowrey 17 78 / 95 {+11}
25 2121815847 John Critcher 21 79 / 100 {+12}
26 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 17 79 / 96 {+12}
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Ball Rundown Placings (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

27 2121900362 Gary Thompson 20 79 / 99 {+12}
28 2121900092 John Crehan 21 81 / 102 {+14}
29 2121901074 Grant Coe 18 81 / 99 {+14}
30 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 81 / 105 {+14}
31 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 18 85 / 103 {+18}
32 2121900284 GARRY Miskell 32 91 / 123 {+24}
33 2121901105 Stephen Westwood 17 91 / 108 {+24}
34 2121900060 Ian Brown 9 107 / 116 {+40}

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121900165 KEITH Hanley5th 1
2121901089 MORRIS Bradley7th 1
2121900362 Gary Thompson9th 1
2121901089 MORRIS Bradley14th 1
2121900367 PETER Sullivan16th 1
2121900048 ROBERT Bensley18th 1
2062319738 Ryan Lange (from Burns Golf Club)Drive n Chip 1

Longest Drive Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2062309023 Andrew Linsdell (from Burns Golf Club)Div 1 1
2121901074 Grant CoeDiv 2 1
2121901168 David BatemanDiv 3 1
2121900545 MAL CrealyO&E Voucher

Singles Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 13 82 {+15}
2 2121900544 Ronald McLean 15 83 {+16}
3 2121900323 Peter Paterson 14 83 {+16}
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

4 2121900050 Phillip Bell 13 83 {+16}
5 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 22 85 {+18}
6 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 18 86 {+19}
7 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 87 {+20}
8 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 14 89 {+22}
9 2121901083 PETER Rae 21 89 {+22}
10 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 22 93 {+26}
11 2121900037 Brian Barrett 23 94 {+27}
12 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 23 94 {+27}
13 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 21 94 {+27}
14 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 22 94 {+27}
15 2121901053 Ken Bowrey 17 95 {+28}
16 2121900545 MAL Crealy 20 95 {+28}
17 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 17 96 {+29}
18 2121901074 Grant Coe 18 99 {+32}
19 2121901168 David Bateman 29 99 {+32}
20 2121900362 Gary Thompson 20 99 {+32}
21 2121900332 John O'Connor 29 100 {+33}
22 2121815847 John Critcher 21 100 {+33}
23 2121900089 Philip Carter 23 101 {+34}
24 2121900092 John Crehan 21 102 {+35}
25 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 102 {+35}
26 2121900031 ROSS Baker 26 102 {+35}
27 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 103 {+36}
28 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 27 103 {+36}
29 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 18 103 {+36}
30 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 105 {+38}
31 2121901105 Stephen Westwood 17 108 {+41}
32 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 111 {+44}
33 2121900060 Ian Brown 9 116 {+49}
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

34 2121900284 GARRY Miskell 32 123 {+56}


